Boys MS - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1

o g A~ WD

Mishicot

St. Mary (Neenah)
Manitowoc Lutheran
Kohler

Hilbert

Bethlehem Lutheran

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:09:20.18
00:09:53.31
00:10:34.60
00:10:46.58
00:11:04.89
00:11:14.45

37
51
91
103
120
123

Name

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Reedsville

Ozaukee

Howards Grove
Random Lake
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Average Time
00:13:08.09
00:10:17.59
00:10:45.82
00:10:48.09
00:11:31.68

Finishers
4

3
3
1
1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Boys MS - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Mishicot 00:09:20.18 14 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 491 Greyson Armbruster 00:08:36.53 1
2 6 495 Levi Eells 00:09:26.05 6
3 10 493  Ethan Dell 00:09:31.86 9
4 11 505 Zander Zettel 00:09:32.40 10
5 12 504 Grayson Swetlik 00:09:34.06 11
6 13 494  Evan Dell 00:09:44.14 (12)
7 14 498  Jaxson Novak 00:09:55.47 (13)
2  St. Mary (Neenah) 00:09:53.31 9 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 676 Brady DeLeeuw 00:09:04.74 2
2 5 678 Graden Gunderson 00:09:25.87 5
3 7 683  Fritz Staner 00:09:26.96 7
4 24 684  Max Stratz 00:10:43.75 18
5 25 677  Leo Gruber 00:10:45.23 19
6 32 680  Myles Klein 00:10:58.45 (23)
7 55 682  Isaacc Nelson 00:12:38.62 (38)
3 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:10:34.60 5 91
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 470 Maxwell Ciha 00:09:16.48 3
2 4 472  Philip Melso 00:09:20.64 4
3 20 473  Connor Sehloff 00:10:33.60 16
4 48 474  Owen Sukowaty 00:11:43.07 33
5 51 471 Caleb Holper 00:11:59.21 35
4 Kohler 00:10:46.58 8 103
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 419  Noah Blouin 00:09:29.94 8
2 19 418  Luke Blouin 00:10:28.26 15
3 34 421  Damian Gumm 00:11:07.18 25
4 39 425  Clayton Pociask 00:11:21.82 27
5 4 423  Henry McKnight 00:11:25.73 28
6 43 424  Corbin Olsen 00:11:28.07 (29)
7 45 420  Patrick Bullard 00:11:37.01 (30)
5 Hilbert 00:11:04.89 6 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 17 360 Carsten Pohjola 00:10:13.22 14
2 29 363 Theo Woelfel 00:10:52.90 21
3 31 361 Blaze VanHoof 00:10:56.77 22
4 46 358 Luke Behnke 00:11:39.76 31
5 47 359 Lucas Christ 00:11:41.77 32
6 49 362  Nolan Weber 00:11:51.25 (34)
6 Bethlehem Lutheran 00:11:14.45 6 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 647  Ottis Leibham 00:10:41.93 17
2 28 648  Patrick Stroede 00:10:48.44 20
3 33 645 Jacob Bult 00:11:06.09 24
4 36 650 Xander Wey 00:11:15.14 26
5 53 646 Emerson Leibham 00:12:20.64 36

XM Timing LLC
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Boys MS - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

6 54 649  Lucas Tock 00:12:31.80 (37)
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Boys MS - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name

1

0 O NoO L A~ WOWNDN

(23)
24
25

26

27
28
(29)
(30)
31
32
33

(34)

35

491
676
470
472
678
495
683
602
419
493
505
504
494
498
555
503
360
497
418
473
603
647
496
684
677
384
601
648
363
554
361
680
645
421
492
650
500
502
425
556
423
339
424
572
420
358
359
474
362
422
471

Greyson Armbruster
Brady DeLeeuw
Maxwell Ciha
Philip Melso
Graden Gunderson
Levi Eells

Fritz Staner

lan Schwahn
Noah Blouin
Ethan Dell
Zander Zettel
Grayson Swetlik
Evan Dell
Jaxson Novak
Fritz Hoffmann
Ethan Shimek
Carsten Pohjola
Kaiden Mott
Luke Blouin
Connor Sehloff
Ray Streetman
Ottis Leibham
Lewis Kamien
Max Stratz

Leo Gruber
Parker Wilson
Russell Baroun
Patrick Stroede
Theo Woelfel
Evan Caswell
Blaze VanHoof
Myles Klein
Jacob Bult
Damian Gumm
Beau Biely
Xander Wey
Elijah Rahmlow
Jayce Reindl
Clayton Pociask
Alec Krenz
Henry McKnight
Jacobi Auch
Corbin Olsen

lan Schoenefeld
Patrick Bullard
Luke Behnke
Lucas Christ
Owen Sukowaty
Nolan Weber
Issac Luedtke
Caleb Holper

Class Chip Time
8th 00:08:36.53
8th 00:09:04.74
8th 00:09:16.48
6th 00:09:20.64
6th 00:09:25.87
7th 00:09:26.05
7th 00:09:26.96
6th 00:09:27.11
6th 00:09:29.94
6th 00:09:31.86
8th 00:09:32.40
7th 00:09:34.06
7th 00:09:44.14
7th 00:09:55.47
7th 00:09:59.28
8th 00:10:01.48
6th 00:10:13.22
7th 00:10:24.16
5th 00:10:28.26
8th 00:10:33.60
6th 00:10:37.38
6th 00:10:41.93
7th 00:10:42.99
7th 00:10:43.75
7th 00:10:45.23
8th 00:10:48.09
7th 00:10:48.29
6th 00:10:48.44
8th 00:10:52.90
8th 00:10:53.90
8th 00:10:56.77
6th 00:10:58.45
6th 00:11:06.09
6th 00:11:07.18
6th 00:11:14.79
7th 00:11:15.14
7th 00:11:18.84
6th 00:11:20.92
6th 00:11:21.82
8th 00:11:24.28
6th 00:11:25.73
6th 00:11:26.92
7th 00:11:28.07
6th 00:11:31.69
6th 00:11:37.01
8th 00:11:39.76
6th 00:11:41.77
7th 00:11:43.07
6th 00:11:51.25
6th 00:11:54.94
7th 00:11:59.21
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Team

Mishicot

St. Mary (Neenah)
Manitowoc Lutheran

Manitowoc Lutheran
St. Mary (Neenah)
Mishicot

St. Mary (Neenah)
Reedsville

Kohler

Mishicot

Mishicot

Mishicot

Mishicot

Mishicot

Ozaukee

Mishicot

Hilbert

Mishicot

Kohler

Manitowoc Lutheran
Reedsville
Bethlehem Lutheran
Mishicot

St. Mary (Neenah)
St. Mary (Neenah)
Howards Grove
Reedsville
Bethlehem Lutheran
Hilbert

Ozaukee

Hilbert

St. Mary (Neenah)
Bethlehem Lutheran
Kohler

Mishicot

Bethlehem Lutheran
Mishicot

Mishicot

Kohler

Ozaukee

Kohler

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Kohler

Random Lake

Kohler

Hilbert

Hilbert

Manitowoc Lutheran
Hilbert

Kohler

Manitowoc Lutheran
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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36
(37)
(38)
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501
646
649
682
679
681
341
338
340

Boys MS - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Owen Rahmlow
Emerson Leibham
Lucas Tock

Isaacc Nelson
Anderson Homburg
Henry McKenna
Shane Williams
Arjen Anderson
Evan Conrad

7th
7th
6th
6th
8th
6th
7th
7th
7th

00:12:14.30
00:12:20.64
00:12:31.80
00:12:38.62
00:12:58.94
00:13:03.61
00:13:40.35
00:13:40.55
00:13:44.53
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Mishicot

Bethlehem Lutheran
Bethlehem Lutheran

St. Mary (Neenah)

St. Mary (Neenah)

St. Mary (Neenah)
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
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